Tel: +86-21-34788361 Mobile: +86-15900575111/13818854666 Fax: +86-21-34788360
E-mail: afapa@126.com afapa@afapa.com Add: 3 Floor 19 Building No.1818 Lianhang Rd. Shanghai, China
- 1 -
Dry Vacuum Pump
Vacuum Pump
Vacuum System
Vacuum Solution
VACUUM CATALOGUE

Size
(inch)
Motor
Speed
(Rpm)
Oil
Feeding
(L)
Noise
dB (A)
Weight
(Kg)
Dimensions
(LXWXH, CM)
SVF-010
SVC-010 10 80 0.37/0.55 0.02 G1/2 1400 0.5 60 18 41X24X21
SVF-020
SVC-020 20 80 0.75/1.0 0.04 G1/2 2800 0.5 64 20 41X24X21
SVF-040
SVC-040 40 50 1.1/1.5 0.75 G11/4 1400 1.3 67 48 63X29X26
SVF-063
SVC-063 63 50 1.5/2.0 1 G11/4 1400 1.3 68 50 66X30X27
SVF-080
SVC-080 80 50 2.2/3.0 1.5 G11/4 2800 1.3 70 50 66X30X27
SVF-100
SVC-100 100 50 3.0/4.0 1.6 G11/4 1420 2 68 70 73X41X29
SVF-160
SVC-160 160 50 4.0/6.0 2.7 G2 1440 5 74 160 90X54X45
SVF-200
SVC-200 200 50 4.0/6.0 3.4 G2 1440 5 74 160 90X54X45
SVF-250
SVC-250 250 50 5.5/7.5 4.4 G2 1440 5 76 190 100X54X45
SVF-300
SVC-300 300 50 7.5/10.0 5.4 G2 1440 5 76 220 106X54X45
SVF-630
SVC-630 630 50 15/20.0 10 G3 950 15 78 640 150X90X76
DV Double Stages Rotary Vane Vacuum Pump
DV double stage rotary vane vacuum pump is the basic vacuum equipment of pumping gas from closed
container, which take the advantages of compact structure, small size, light-weight, low noise, low vibration etc.
It not only independent use, but as the backing pump of the booster pump, diffusion pump, molecular pump.

vacuum, compact structure, convenient for operate. Suitable for pumping common gas and condensable &
non-corrosive gas. Widely used in big pumping speed and all kinds of high vacuum systems. Such as vacuum
smelting, power capacitor, transformer, vacuum impregnation, vacuum coating and so on.
Features
 First and second stage connect directly, compact structure.
 Air cooled, no need water to cooled.
 Both are direct-coupled vacuum pump.
 Manual and auto can choose.
 High vacuum.
 Equipping with filter device, protect vacuum pumps.
Technical Specification
Model Pumping Speed
(L/S)
Ultimate Vacuum
(Pa) Main Pump Backing Pump
RRS-30-40 ≥30 ≤10 ZJ-30 SV-40
RRS-70-63 ≥70 ≤10 ZJ-70 SV-63
RRS-150-100 ≥150 ≤10 ZJ-150 SV-100
RRS-150-160 ≥150 ≤10 ZJ-150 SV-160
RRS-300-250 ≥300 ≤10 ZJ-300 SV-250
RRS-300-300 ≥300 ≤10 ZJ-300 SV-300
RRS-600-250 ≥600 ≤10 ZJ-600 SV-250
RRS-600-300 ≥600 ≤10 ZJ-600 SV-300
javascript:;
RSS Roots Screw Vacuum System
RSS screw vacuum system is high vacuum system, which consist of RV roots vacuum pump as main pump and
DPSB screw vacuum pump as backing pump in series, take the advantages of high vacuum, compact structure,
convenient for operate. It is suitable to pumping all kind gas and solvent vapor, and weak corrosive gas. Widely used
in big pumping speed and all kinds of high vacuum systems, such as scientific experiments, chemical and
pharmaceutical, vacuum smelting, vacuum coating, semiconductor, electrical equipment and so on.
Features
 First and second stage connect directly, compact structure.
 Air cooled, no need water to cooled.
 Manual and auto can choose.
 Both are direct-coupled vacuum pumps.
 High vacuum.
 Convenient to maintain, low noise.
 Stable and dependable.
Technical Specifications
Model Pumping Speed
(L/S)
Ultimate Vacuum
(Pa) Main Pump Backing Pump
RSS30-20 30 0.5 ZJB30 DPS020
RSS30-50 30 0.5 ZJB30 DPS050
RSS30-80 30 0.5 ZJB30 DPS080
RSS70-20 70 0.5 ZJB70 DPS020
RSS70-50 70 0.5 ZJB70 DPS050
RSS70-80 70 0.5 ZJB70 DPS080
RSS150-80 150 0.5 ZJB150 DPS080
javascript:;
javascript:;
JZJS Roots Water Ring Vacuum System
JZJS roots water ring vacuum system, adopt roots vacuum pump as main pump and water ring vacuum

Units Model Total
Power
(Kw/Hp)
Inlet
Hole
(mm)
Outlet
Hole
(mm)
Main
Pump
Middle
Pump
Backing
Pump
JZJS30-25 30 4×102 ZJ30 2SK-1.5A 4.75/6.3 φ50 φ40
JZJS70-25 70 4×102 ZJ70 2SK-1.5A 5.5/7.5 φ80 φ40
JZJS70-50 70 4×102 ZJ70 2SK-3A 9/12 φ80 φ40
JZJS150-50 150 4×102 ZJ150 2SK-3A 10.5/14 φ100 φ40
JZJS150-100 150 4×102 ZJ150 2SK-6A 18/25 φ100 φ50
JZJS300-100 300 4×102 ZJ300 2SK-6A 19/25.4 φ150 φ50
JZJS600-200 600 4×102 ZJ300 2SK-12A 29.5/39.5 φ150 φ80
JZJS30-21 30 25 ZJ30 ZJ30 2SK-1.5A 5.5/7.5 φ50 φ40
JZJS70-30-25 70 25 ZJ70 ZJ30 2SK-1.5A 6.25/8.3 φ80 φ40
JZJS70-70-25 70 25 ZJ70 ZJ70 2SK-1.5A 7/9.38 φ80 φ40
JZJS70-70-50 70 25 ZJ70 ZJ70 2SK-3A 10.5/14 φ80 φ40
JZJS150-70-50 150 25 ZJ150A ZJ70 2SK-3A 12/16 φ100 φ40
JZJS150-150-50 150 25 ZJ150A ZJ150 2SK-3A 13.5/8 φ100 φ40
JZJS150-150-100 150 25 ZJ150A ZJ150 2SK-6A 21/28 φ100 φ50
JZJS300-70-50 300 25 ZJ300 ZJ70 2SK-3A 13/17.4 φ150 φ40
JZJS300-150-50 300 25 ZJ300 ZJ150 2SK-3A 14.5/19.4 φ150 φ40
JZJS300-150-100 300 25 ZJ300 ZJ150 2SK-6A 22/30 φ150 φ50
JZJS600-150-100 600 25 ZJ600 ZJ150 2SK-6A 25.5/34.1 φ150 φ50
JZJS600-300-100 600 25 ZJ600 ZJ300 2SK-6A 26.5/35.5 φ150 φ50
JZJS600-21 600 25 ZJ600 ZJ300 2SK-12A 33.5/49.2 φ150 φ100
JZJS1200-22 1200 25 ZJ1200A ZJ600 2SK-20A 55.5/74.4 φ300 φ125
RCS Dry Roots Claw Vacuum System
RCS roots claw vacuum system pump’s chamber inner have no oil and water, can get higher vacuum, bigger
pumping speed and high cost performance. Widely used in distillation, vacuum depression vaporization, vacuum
drying, vacuum concentration, oil and gas recovery, adsorption & desorption, biofuel, flammable gas, corrosive gas

Ultimate
Vacuum
(Pa)
Motor
Power
（Kw）
Media
Recovery
Rate
( %)
Drain
Pressure
(MPa)
Noise
dB
RSL70/RSH70 70 ＜100/5 10.5 Solvent >90 <0.15 78
RSL110/RSH110 110 ＜100/5 15 Solvent >90 <0.15 78
RSL150/RSH150 150 ＜100/5 18.5 Solvent >90 <0.15 80
RSL300/RSH300 300 ＜100/5 22 Solvent >90 <0.15 80
RSL600/RSH600 600 ＜100/5 30 Solvent >90 <0.15 80
FDS Molecular Pump Dry (Double) Pump Vacuum System
FDS molecular vacuum pump system is ultra-high vacuum equipment, which adopting molecular vacuum
pump and dry vacuum pump or double stages rotary vane vacuum pump in series, equipped with pre-pipeline,
vacuum valves, molecular vacuum pump power, control box and composite vacuum gauge. Widely used in